
EMU Schedule for ISIS Cycle 2023/3
Date RBno PI SE Local Contact

Tuesday, 19 September 2023 -1000 Calibration
Wednesday, 20 September 2023 2220539 Sanna OXF-13 Peter

Thursday, 21 September 2023
Friday, 22 September 2023

Saturday, 23 September 2023
Sunday, 24 September 2023

Monday, 25 September 2023 Reserve
Tuesday, 26 September 2023 2368063 Bhatt OXF-13 Aidy

Wednesday, 27 September 2023
Thursday, 28 September 2023

Friday, 29 September 2023 2220176 Lancaster OXF-13 Francis
Saturday, 30 September 2023

Sunday, 1 October 2023
Monday, 2 October 2023 2310311 Banarjee OXF-13 Mark
Tuesday, 3 October 2023

Wednesday, 4 October 2023 Maintenance
Thursday, 5 October 2023 2310098 Attfield OXF-13 Adam

Friday, 6 October 2023 uDR4
Saturday, 7 October 2023

Sunday, 8 October 2023 Reserve
Monday, 9 October 2023 2220694 Khuntia OXF-13 James

Tuesday, 10 October 2023 uDR3
Wednesday, 11 October 2023

Thursday, 12 October 2023 Reserve
Friday, 13 October 2023 2220696 Berlie CCR Adam

Saturday, 14 October 2023
Sunday, 15 October 2023

Monday, 16 October 2023
Tuesday, 17 October 2023

Wednesday, 18 October 2023 2220490 Alexander CCR Peter
Thursday, 19 October 2023


